
LOTS 45 & 46 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 3

WD 1288-1549, WD 1308-3, WD 1325

GOTTSCHALK RICK/GOTTSCHALK ROBIN R
510 SW MAIFAIR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-345

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 1.34 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
2

316,205
2,954
70,000

389,159
130,668
258,491

HX HB SX 100,722
157,769
389,159

0

357,634

1539/430 5/01/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARPENTER RAENITA S

GOTTSCHALK RICK

1325/1354 11/14/2016 LE U V 14 144,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK & ROBIN R GOTTSC

RAENITA S CARPENTER
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000054573 Storage Building 21,300 11/25/2025

33784 SFR 880 02/23/2016

2017HX Base Yr

510 SW MAYFAIR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,604 119.1456 133.44 347,478 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2155

BAS 2,155 100 2,155 261,682

FGR 525 55 289 35,093

FOP 160 30 48 5,829

FSP 280 40 112 13,600

3,120 2,604 316,205

BAS= W32 FSP= W28 S10 E28 N10$ S10 W28 S36 E15 FOP= S8 E20 N8
W20$ E20 FGR= S8 E25 N21 W25 S13$ N13 E25 N33$.

BAS

32

10

28

36

15 20

13

25

33

FSP

28

10

28

10

FOP8

20

8

20

FGR

8

25

21

25

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,477.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,954

2,954

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


